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2024FEH HIREBEFRFEZI KRS

29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024
HERZE (i) BRAEREEEAR - TCRA [ PhALTE RIRFEZE) (3.17 km)

TCR H— T Classification on the best lap
W15 15t
Pos. No. Name Laps BestLap Inlap Gap ist Team Car Tires
1 51 R WU YiFan 6 1:29.795 3 - 326/K% 13 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
2 11 X|FJ& LIU Zi Chen 6 1:29.809 3 0.014 326/K%F1E3 326 Racing Team Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
3 66 Z=%4E LI Guang Hua 8 1:30.111 6 0316 #YLZEF\N Teamwork Motorsport Lynk & Co 03 MICHELIN
4 95  #i#iHu Heng 7 1:30.267 4 0472 &I EGYT Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
5 714 754 PAN YiMing 7 1:30.400 7 0.605 NKODA HW Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
6 112 #F 5 1:31.115 4 1320 5L R Ui B R XFR Hyundai Elantra N MICHELIN
7 43 k&L LIN Zhi Shan 4 1:31.499 4 1704 H#ABHRM Jiren Motorsports Audi RS3 LMS TCR MICHELIN
8 926 X#tE 5 1:32.197 2 2402 P E FR R B R FR Hyundai Elantra N MICHELIN
9 77  FRFRLIN Xue Jun 9 1:34.472 9 4677 HABARMH VW Golf GTI TCR SEQ MICHELIN
10 22  FEHLHCHEN Kai Zhou 2 1:42.485 2 12690  ABEZEBL FREELY Racing Club Alfa Romeo Giulietta RF TCR MICHELIN

Rﬁﬂ].ljrﬂmﬂntﬂ . 115% Qf hﬂst ]ﬂ-n ﬂf ]Eadﬂr = ].43 254
Best Lap : 1:29.795 (127.0 km/h), (No.51) R{AWA WU Yi Fan

wwsl /) SNSER R -
h—c /(% Start : 16:15, End : 16:39
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China Touring Car Championship

TCRIEID

TOURING CAR CHAMPIONSHIP [E5557)

2024FHEREERFEEZI RS

29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024

PERE (7t BALERSEB AT - TCRH E Bk AR KIRFEZEY) (3.17 km)
TCR B — i 5 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 11, XIFJ& LIU Zi Chen, Pos. 2
1 16:18:58 36.417 35.979 20.464 1:32.860 3:58.219
2 16:20:29 34.802 35.444 19.870 1:30.116 5:28.335
3 16:21:58 35.014 35.176 19.619 1:29.809 6:58.144
4 16:23:51 34.705 35.358 42.329 1:52.392 8:50.536
5 16:33:05 813.656  38.613 22.084 9:14.353 18:04.889
6 16:34:53 42571 41.310 23,581 1:47.462 19:52.351
k . 40.713 45.029 = . 5
No. 22, BRI CHEN Kai Zhou, Pos. 10
1 16:19:36 40.596 42.385 23.160 1:46.141 4:35.553
2 16:21:18 [38:957 [20.862 [22.666 [1:42.485 ] 6:18.038
R . 39.020 41.268 2 . =
No. 43, # & L LIN Zhi Shan, Pos. 7
1 16:18:46 35.535 36.119 1:31.809 3:45.776
2 16:20:35 . 4 « $:48.666 5:34.442
3 16:22:07 35.848 36.099 20.469 1:32.416 7:06.858
4 16:23:39 35.477 35.763 20.259 8:38.357
- ¥ [35.231 53.298 . “ =
No. 51, 2181/ WU Yi Fan, Pos. 1
1 16:22:27 35.507 35.386 19.974 1:30.867 7:26.452
2 16:24:01 38.078 36.259 20.493 1:34.830 9:01.282
3 16:25:31 34.931 35.053 19.811 1:29.795 10:31.077
4 16:32:26 5:55.091 38.079 21.342 6:54.512 17:25.589
5 16:33:57 35.292 35.471 20.051 1:30.814 18:56.403
6 16:35:27 34.826 35.545 19.969 1:30.340 20:26.743
’ . 34.952 37.338 - = .
No. 66, Zt:4£ LI Guang Hua, Pos. 3
1 16:22:21 35.610 4 = 1:32.061 7:21.064
2 16:23:53 35.332 d - 1:31.653 8:52.717
3 16:32:22 7:26.823  39.235 22.986 8:29.044 17:21.761
4 16:33:53 35.184 1 E 1:31.039 18:52.800
5 16:35:24 35.045 4 " 1:30.863 20:23.663
6 16:36:54 [32.957 I35.174 [19.980 [1:30.111 ] 21:53.774
7 16:38:25 35.259 ] = 1:30.676 23:24.450
8 16:39:55 35.260 4 - 1:30.448 24:54.898
No. 77, KR ZF HRLIN Xue Jun, Pos. 9
1 16:19:28 45544 - 51015 4:27.671
9 16:21:06 . - = $:38-405 6:06.076
3 16:22:42 37.197 4 . 1:36.076 7:42.152
4 16:24:18 36.600 8 e 1:35.397 9:17.549
5 16:25:54 36.766 3 = 1:35.770 10:53.319
6 16:32:33 5:41.371 ¥ & 6:39.724 17:33.043
7 16:34:08 36.633 3 . 1:35.123 19:08.166
8 16:35:43 36.555 3 g 1:34.576 20:42.742
9 16:37:17 [Bedes - - 1:34472 1 | 22:17.214
RELE TR E & 7
Start : 16:15, End : 16:39
L
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China Touring Car Championship

2024 FFEHIREERFEBIHRE

TCRIED

TOURING CAR CHAMP'ONSHIP

29 August 2024 - 01 September 2024

HEVRE (Gth) BAVERSEERAT - TCRH E AL # KIKRFEZEY (3.17 km)
TCR 2 — T HEf % Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Lap time Total time
No. 77, /R F HRLIN Xue Jun, Pos. 9
8 16:35:43 36.555 : - 1:34.576 20:42.742
9 16:37:17 R - 1:34.472 ] 22:17.214
- . 42.240 L s - -
No. 95, ##Hu Heng, Pos. 4
1 16:19:04 36.132 36.336 20.273 1:32.741 4:03.753
2 16:20:35 35.223 [35:226__ ]20.337 1:31.006 5:34.759
3 16:22:19 44.689 38.255 21.092 1:44.036 7:18.795
4 16:23:49 348954 ]3s.498 19.815 1:30.267 8:49.062
5 16:37:30 12:39.961  38.225 22.456 13:40.642 22:29.704
6 16:39:10 37.648 39.515 23.183 1:40.346 24:10.050
7 16:40:50 37.314 39.450 22.870 1:39.634 25:49.684
No. 112, 5, Pos. 6
1 16:18:32 36.092 - - 1:32.820 3:31.815
2 16:20:04 35.381 L - 1:31.763 5:03.578
3 16:21:35 35.364 L - 1:31.448 6:35.026
4 16:23:06 [B5061 - - 1:31.115 | 8:06.141
5 16:24:38 35.323 - - 1:31.536 9:37.677
3 ; 35.315 L - - s
No. 714, 3&?@1’5 PAN Yi Ming, Pos. 5
16:18:35 35.778 36.037 20.200 1:32.015 3:35.051
2 16:20:06 35.343 35.598 20.091 1:31.032 5:06.083
3 16:21:39 35.148 36.230 21.079 1:32.457 6:38.540
4 16:23:12 36.365 L - 1:33.029 8:11.569
5 16:24:43 35.346 35.558 1:30.991 9:42.560
6 16:33:07 7:27.367 __ 37.009 20.260 8:24.636 18:07.196
7 16:34:38 34.941 35315 20.144 19:37.596
: ; 37.702 36677 . . .
No. 926, 5«]?#\“, Pos. 8
16:19:08 36.193 b - 1:33.444 4:08.284
2 16:20:41 r - 1:32.197 ] 5:40.481
3 16:22:14 - L 5 1:32.998 7:13.479
4 16:23:47 35.904 b - 1:32.981 8:46.460
5 16:25:19 35.912 - - 1:32.779 10:19.239
. - 36.041 - - . s
EHE B BRaE %ﬁﬂ
Start: 16:15, End : 16:39
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